
2nd Distribution 3rd Distribution Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

6,600,000.00 8,800,000.00 11,000,000.00

104,442.93 102,057.43 3,326,761.50 3.7168% 58,201.81

12,988.25 5,831.95 287,152.63 0.3208% 3,988.45

(919.38) (416.50) 127,831.07 0.1428% 9,652.83

(335.14) 1,751.46 30,704.23 0.0343% (337.92)

(559.31) (253.33) 18,226.47 0.0204% (1,444.63)

10,432.16 19,658.69 294,353.10 0.3289% (3,239.85)

139,650.03 139,064.49 8,317,618.91 9.2927% 173,926.83

61,415.59 45,046.72 2,571,293.59 2.8727% 94,053.54

4,067.14 931.83 130,746.94 0.1461% 2,721.82

0.00 0.00 867,147.77 0.9688% 106,568.99

65,696.18 31,075.61 1,325,172.28 1.4805% 56,628.75

13,218.35 13,793.34 256,789.90 0.2869% 4,546.76

7,915.33 6,153.18 527,595.55 0.5894% 25,950.08

16,883.08 5,315.40 471,767.55 0.5271% 14,488.76

0.00 0.00 8,051.99 0.0090% 989.56

1,758,792.88 1,811,642.78 70,389,695.86 78.6419% 1,637,895.31

(233.42) 6,305.82 97,520.52 0.1090% 4,035.35

269.10 433.14 29,772.60 0.0333% 2,398.15

790.99 2,148.43 56,572.16 0.0632% 242.09

56.03 284.22 3,814.10 0.0043% 54.67

432.74 310.42 13,211.58 0.0148% 671.26

43.21 723.31 14,358.93 0.0160% 110.31

215.91 131.38 9,402.71 0.0105% (203.17)

1,389.08 5,786.48 205,715.40 0.2298% 2,998.45

1,423.02 482.53 36,328.01 0.0406% 1,600.17

86.39 201.54 6,521.59 0.0073% (16.85)

132.20 134.93 8,174.22 0.0091% 394.17

131.60 (8.49) 919.60 0.0010% (10.14)

0.00 0.00 2,190.94 0.0024% 269.28

(8.71) (3.92) 428.82 0.0005% (4.77)

0.00 99.79 897.80 0.0010% 10.54

420.91 170.23 7,880.57 0.0088% 328.42

29.04 27.10 1,152.06 0.0013% 85.43

249.66 235.40 7,849.55 0.0088% 293.17

810.64 (37.73) 25,979.21 0.0290% 37.33

0.00 84.57 631.42 0.0007% (7.02)

73.26 838.02 26,390.13 0.0295% 2,121.68

2,199,999.74 2,200,000.22 89,506,621.26 100.0000% 2,199,999.61

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:

6/5/2024 6/5/2024

Totals 4,400,000.21

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 0.00

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 210.28

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 186.47

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 2,382.51

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 48.88

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

Olympic Medical Center III 500072 70.09

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 0.00

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center III 500041 0.00

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center II 500050 0.00

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 530.38

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 343.33

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 15,107.62

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 958.85

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 887.79

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 1,011.43

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 73.79

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 209.18

CONFLUENCE HEALTH III 500016 558.54

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 3,770.93

Outpatient Services

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 3,442,276.60

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 1,877.08

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 21,291.12

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 0.00

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

CONFLUENCE HEALTH III 500016 24,820.80

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center II 500050 0.00

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 9,457.76

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 115,485.66

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 8,347.46

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 9,323.82

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 569,560.16

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 2,695.04

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 4,497.20

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 12,481.22

Valley Medical Center III 500088 7,392.92

Inpatient Services

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 144,143.30

Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD 4,400,000.00

SFY2023 4th Supplemental Payment

Hospital Name TCF Designation Medicare 1st Distribution

SFY2023 Final Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution

Included Dates of Service: 2022-07-01 - 2023-06-30


